
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11596 11434 11170 10933 10703 10557 10414 10295 10206 10149 10052 10058 10140 10287 10476 10515 10934 11797 12438 12933 13298 13668 13926 14035 296,744
EGATDC 200 200 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 100 100 100 100 100 100 3,850
CUFG 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 682 673 663 656 650 647 640 641 646 655 667 670 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,347
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 682 673 663 656 650 647 640 641 646 655 667 670 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,347
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU2 699 699 699 697 682 673 663 656 650 647 640 641 646 655 667 670 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,525
JMAHU1 699 699 699 697 682 673 663 656 650 647 640 641 646 655 667 670 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,525
JMAHU2 699 699 699 697 682 673 663 656 650 647 640 641 646 655 667 670 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,525
PKLGU1 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 139 142 142 3,355
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 211 190 180 168 158 149 147 150 152 155 200 191 189 191 192 211 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,921
KLPPGT15 219 211 190 180 168 158 149 147 150 152 155 200 191 189 191 192 211 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,921
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 137 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 122 158 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,569
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 106 104 101 103 103 2,430
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 106 104 101 103 103 2,430
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 106 104 101 103 103 2,430
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 106 103 101 103 103 2,429
PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 109 106 105 106 106 2,530
PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 109 106 105 105 106 2,530
PGLAGT12 314 290 251 234 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 270 254 251 254 256 291 338 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,511
PLPSGT11 216 216 174 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 184 170 187 194 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,755
PLPSGT12 216 216 173 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 184 170 187 194 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,754
SGB3GT31 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 153 193 173 152 165 170 3,518
SKSPBK1 261 243 213 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 228 215 213 216 216 243 279 304 341 322 303 315 319 6,591
TJGSBK1A 313 287 245 225 201 181 163 160 165 168 175 235 247 245 248 249 288 340 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,286
TJGSBK1B 313 287 245 225 201 181 163 160 165 168 175 235 247 244 248 249 288 340 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,286
TJGSBK2A(DF) 299 273 231 211 189 169 149 145 151 154 161 221 234 231 233 235 274 324 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,072
TJGSBK2B(DF) 299 273 231 211 189 168 149 145 151 154 161 221 233 231 233 235 274 324 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,070
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 4,344
PGLAGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 338 350 350 350 350 350 350 5,373
PLPSGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,348
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153 193 173 152 165 169 2,346
SGB3GT33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153 193 173 152 165 169 2,278
CBPSBK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 142 142 139 142 142 1,965
KLPPGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,066
PGPSBK3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 95 95 95 1,330
PKLGGT8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 60 60 60 780
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 31 32 359
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 211
PDPSGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 805
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 700
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 585
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,295
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 495
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 89 87 69 60 60 98 87 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,325
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 89 87 69 60 60 97 87 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,325
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 89 86 67 0 0 0 87 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,215
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 88 0 0 0 0 0 84 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,136
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 899
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 828
TMGR 3 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 80 80 80 80 1,274
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 150 150 150 1,609
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 1,391
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 89 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 25 20 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 50 55 100 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 13 21 18 7 11 19 15 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 13 8 13 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1170 1332 1696 1933 2163 2309 2452 2571 2560 2617 2614 2008 1926 1979 1790 1751 1332 1035 981 943 1009 923 913 928 33,604

TOTAL GEN 11321 11159 10795 10558 10328 10182 10039 9920 9831 9774 9677 9683 9765 9912 10101 10140 10559 11422 12263 12758 13123 13493 13751 13860 291,094

16-Dec-11
Friday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13954 13656 13468 13551 13687 13934 14122 14140 14198 14149 13842 13417 13007 12854 13029 13592 13560 13529 13300 13035 12714 12480 12245 12011 296,744
EGATDC 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 200 200 3,850
CUFG 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,347
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,347
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,525
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,525
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,525
PKLGU1 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 141 139 139 3,355
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,921
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,921
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,569
PAKABK1A 101 100 100 100 100 101 103 104 105 104 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 102 104 104 104 102 101 100 2,430
PAKABK1B 101 100 100 100 100 101 103 103 105 104 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 102 104 104 104 102 101 100 2,430
PAKABK2A 101 100 100 100 100 101 103 103 105 104 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 102 104 104 104 102 101 100 2,430
PAKABK2B 101 100 100 100 100 101 103 103 105 104 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 102 104 104 104 102 101 100 2,429
PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 106 106 108 107 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 107 107 107 105 105 105 2,530
PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 106 106 108 107 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 107 107 107 105 105 105 2,530
PGLAGT12 350 327 327 327 328 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,511
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,755
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,754
SGB3GT31 153 130 130 130 130 149 169 173 185 174 148 148 148 149 148 148 148 162 177 177 177 155 146 135 3,518
SKSPBK1 305 271 270 271 271 301 318 322 333 323 300 301 300 301 300 300 300 313 325 325 325 307 299 289 6,591
TJGSBK1A 351 327 328 327 329 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,286
TJGSBK1B 351 327 328 327 329 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,286
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 314 314 314 314 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 346 347 346 346 346 347 347 347 347 347 345 334 7,072
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 313 314 313 314 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 346 347 346 346 346 347 347 347 347 347 345 334 7,070
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 4,344
PGLAGT11 350 327 326 327 328 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 5,373
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,348
SGB3GT32 153 130 130 130 130 148 169 173 185 174 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 162 177 177 177 155 146 135 2,346
SGB3GT33 153 130 130 130 130 148 168 173 184 174 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 162 177 177 177 155 146 0 2,278
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 141 0 0 1,965
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 0 3,066
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 1,330
PKLGGT8 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 0 0 0 780
KLPPGT11 30 26 26 26 26 29 32 32 33 32 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 31 33 33 32 0 0 0 359
KLPPGT12 19 17 17 17 17 18 19 19 19 19 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 19 19 19 19 0 0 0 211
PDPSGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 805
SRDGGT2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700
SRDGGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455
SRDGGT5 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 585
JMJGU3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,295
SRDGGT3 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 495
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,325
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,325
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,215
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,136
TMGR 1 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 65 0 78 80 80 80 80 55 0 0 0 0 899
TMGR 2 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 55 0 0 0 0 828
TMGR 3 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 65 30 77 80 80 80 80 55 30 30 30 30 1,274
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 128 100 0 100 150 150 150 105 100 0 0 0 0 1,609
PGAU 4 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 127 0 0 0 150 150 150 105 0 0 0 0 0 1,391
SYPS 1 100 100 95 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 10 60 10 100 100 100 85 5 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 45 130 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 55 55 51 50 150 150 150 55 55 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 30 20 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 25 20 25 30 70 70 55 20 20 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 90 48 55 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 45 55 45 45 95 65 45 55 55 35 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 11 14 11 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 14 14 12 10 14 9 9 14 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1009 1307 1495 1412 1276 1029 964 946 900 937 997 1193 1303 1226 1281 948 980 910 1030 1145 906 990 1034 1055 33,604

TOTAL GEN 13779 13481 13293 13376 13512 13759 13947 13965 14023 13974 13667 13242 12902 12749 12924 13487 13455 13424 13195 12930 12609 12375 11970 11736 291,094


